TARIFF APRIL 2023

CucinalFG

120z Americano

120z Herbal Tea

Hot Drinks
120z Tea
Cold Drinks Bottled Water
Juice Cans
Capri Sun

125mi/200ml Juice Cartons
Icy Zero Fruit Slush — Sml / Lrg
Flavoured Milk

120z Hot Chocolate/Latte/Cappuccino
Small Hot Chocolate

£1.85
£1.00
£1.40
£1.10

£1.20
From £0.80

£1.30
£1.20

£0.80/ £1.05
£0.90/ £1.35

£1.10

Bacon / Sausage Bap

Toast

Pancakes / Croissant / Pain Au Chocolat

Cereals

Student Porridge

Staff Porridge (free to staff when purchasing a hot drink)
Extra Toppings

£1.90
£0.35
£1.45
£1.05
Free

£1.05
£0.35

Cold Classics Yoghurt / Jelly — Small/Large
Fruit Pots — Small / Large
Whole Fresh Fruit
Cakestand

Cookie

Cold Premium Filled Roll
Sub Deli Roll
Bloomer Sandwiches

Baguettes

Wraps

Cold Pasta
Salad Boxes
Salad Pot
Mezze Bag / Edlamame Beans
Sushi / Mezze Box Naturally (V / Ve)
Pizza Slice
Hot Deli Hot Handheld
Panini Half / Whole
Street Vibes

£0.85/ £1.25
£0.80/ £1.10

£0.50
From £0.80
From £0.80
£1.45
£1.90
£2.05
From £1.40
From £2.55
From £1.30
£2.55
From £1.75
£1.85
From £1.60
£1.45
From £1.95

From £1.40
From £2.10

Homemade Soup Including Fresh Bread
I()l\?li:Ztl\g?ipiscI?;I:Is?Ve) Including Accompaniments
Hot Pasta Pots Small

Regular
Puddings Hot Puds

Cold Puds

£1.80
£2.50

£1.60
£2.10

£1.45
£1.45





