TARIFF APRIL 2023

	DRINKS	PRICE
	12oz Hot Chocolate/Latte/Cappuccino	£1.85
Hot Drinks	Small Hot Chocolate	£1.00
	12oz Americano	£1.40
	12oz Tea	£1.10
	12oz Herbal Tea	£1.20
Cold Drinks	Bottled Water	From £0.80
Cold Dillins	Juice Cans	£1.30
	Capri Sun	£1.20
	125ml/200ml Juice Cartons	£0.80 / £1.05
	Icy Zero Fruit Slush – Sml / Lrg	£0.90 / £1.35
	Flavoured Milk	£1.10
	BREAKFAST	PRICE
	Bacon / Sausage Bap	£1.90
	Toast	£0.35
	Pancakes / Croissant / Pain Au Chocolat	£1.45
	Cereals	£1.45 £1.05
	Student Porridge	Free
		£1.05
	Staff Porridge (free to staff when purchasing a hot drink) Extra Toppings	£0.35
	Extra roppings	
	DELI	PRICE
Cold Classics	Yoghurt / Jelly - Small / Large	£0.85 / £1.25
	Fruit Pots - Small / Large	£0.80 / £1.10
	Whole Fresh Fruit	£0.50
	Cakestand	From £0.80
	Cookie	From £0.80
Cold Premium	Filled Roll	£1.45
	Sub Deli Roll	£1.90
	Bloomer Sandwiches	£2.05
	Baguettes Commence of the Comm	From £1.40
	Wraps	From £2.55
	Cold Pasta	From £1.30
	Salad Boxes	£2.55
	Salad Pot	From £1.75
	Mezze Bag / Edamame Beans	£1.85
	Sushi / Mezze Box Naturally (V / Ve)	From £1.60
	Pizza Slice	£1.45
Hot Deli	Hot Handheld	From £1.95
	Panini Half / Whole	From £1.40
	Street Vibes	From £2.10
	RESTAURANT	PRICE
Homemade Soup	Including Fresh Bread	£1.80
Daily Main Course (Meat or Fish / V / Ve)	Including Accompaniments	£2.50
Hot Pasta Pots	Small	£1.60
	Regular	£2.10
Puddings	Hot Puds	£1.45
	Cold Puds	£1.45